TH

TU

TH

TU

TH

TU

TH

TU

Date
12/3

12/5

12/10

12/12

12/17

12/19

1/7

1/9

1/14

13

Visitor
Esparto
Golden Sierra
Highlands
Lindhurst

SIERRA DELTA LEAGUE

2024-2025 BOYS SOCCER 2024-2025
(August 8, 2024 (Dec Start)

Home

Vacaville Christian
San Juan

Rio Vista

Mesa Verde

Woodland Christian "Bye"

Mesa Verde

Rio Vista

San Juan
Vacaville Christian
Lindhurst

Golden Sierra
Highlands
Lindhurst

Mesa Verde
Esparto

Rio Vista

San Juan
Vacaville Christian

Highlands

Golden Sierra
Esparto

Woodland Christiar
:Bye"

Woodland Christiar
Vacaville Christian
San Juan

Rio Vista

"Bye"

Lindhurst
Highlands

Golden Sierra

Woodland Christian Esparto

Mesa Verde
Highlands
Lindhurst

Mesa Verde

Rio Vista

Golden Sierra
San Juan
Vacaville Christian

"Bye"
Esparto

Woodland Christiar
Vacaville Christian
San Juan

"Bye"

Mesa Verde
Lindhurst

Woodland Christian Highlands

Esparto

Rio Vista
Lindhurst

Mesa Verde

Rio Vista

San Juan
Highlands
Vacaville Christian

Golden Sierra
"Bye"

Golden Sierra
Esparto

Woodland Christiar
Vacaville Christian
"Bye"

Rio Vista

Woodland Christian Mesa Verde

Esparto
Golden Sierra
San Juan

Lindhurst
Highlands
"Bye"

Woodland Christian San Juan

Esparto
Golden Sierra
Highlands

Rio Vista
Mesa Verde
Lindhurst

Vacaville Christian "Bye"

Time
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Day
TH

TU

TH

MON

TU

TH

TU

TH

MON

Date
1/16

1/21

1/23

1/27

1/28

1/30

2/4

2/6

2/10

13

10

11

12

13

14

Visitor Home
Vacaville Christian Esparto

San Juan Golden Sierra
Rio Vista Highlands
Mesa Verde Lindhurst
Woodland Christiar "Bye"
Highlands Mesa Verde
Golden Sierra Rio Vista
Esparto San Juan
Woodland Christiar Vacaville Christian
Lindhurst "Bye"

Woodland Christiar Golden Sierra
Vacaville Christian Highlands

San Juan Lindhurst

Rio Vista Mesa Verde
Esparto "Bye"

Lindhurst Rio Vista
Highlands San Juan

Golden Sierra Vacaville Christian
Esparto Woodland Christiar
Mesa Verde "Bye"

Esparto Highlands

Woodland Christiar Lindhurst
Vacaville Christian Mesa Verde

San Juan Rio Vista

Golden Sierra "Bye"

Mesa Verde San Juan
Lindhurst Vacaville Christian
Woodland Christiar Highlands

Golden Sierra Esparto

Rio Vista "Bye"

Golden Sierra Lindhurst

Esparto Mesa Verde

Woodland Christiar Rio Vista
Vacaville Christian San Juan

Highlands "Bye"

Rio Vista Vacaville Christian
Mesa Verde Woodland Christiar
Lindhurst Esparto

Highlands Golden Sierra

San Juan "Bye"

San Juan Woodland Christiar
Rio Vista Esparto

Mesa Verde Golden Sierra
Lindhurst Highlands

Vacaville Christian "Bye"

Time
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00



